
                                         CMRIT

                                                                                                                                 College Bus Tranportation fee 2019-20

ROUTE  1

Sl No Stop ID
Pick up 

Time

Annual Fee 

Amt

1 CMR NPS HRBR 6.45 31800

2 Jal Vayu Vihar Kammanahalli 6.50 31800

3 Hennur Depot/Teacher Training College 6.50 31800

4 Kalyan Nagar 6.55 31800

5 Babusapalya 6.55 31800

6 Horamau Signal 7.00 31800

7 Vijaya Bank Colony 7.05 28140

8 Ramamurthy Nagar Signal/Channasandra Bridge 7.10 28140

9 CMR Law School, OMBR 7.10 28140

10 Kasthuri Nagar Ring Road 7.10 28140

11 Tin Factory 7.15 28140

12 K R Puram Railway Station 7.20 28140

13 CMRIT 7.45

ROUTE 2

Sl No Stop ID
Pick up 

Time

Annual Fee 

Amt

1 CMR NPS 6.30

2 BEL Circle 42840

3 Devi Nagar 6.40 42840

4 Hebbal BMTC Bus Stand 6.43 42840

5 Kempapura 6.46 35490

6 Lumbini Garden 6.48 35490

7 Manyatha Tech Park 6.50 35490

8 Nagavara Bus Stop/KEB office 6.53 35490

9 Hennur Cross 6.55 31800

10 Kalyan Nagar cross 6.58 31800

11 Ramamurthynagar underbridge 7.02 31800

12 Kasthuri Nagar Petrol Bunk 7.05 28140

13 Tin Factory 7.10 28140



14 K R Puram Railway Station 7.15 28140

15 B Narayanpura 7.20 28140

16 Mahadevpura Bus Stop 7.22 24460

17 CMRIT 7.40

ROUTE 3

Sl No Stop ID
Pick up 

Time

Annual Fee 

Amt

1 CMRIT 6.30

2 Old Madras Road Big Bazaar 6.50 31800

3 DRDO 6.55 31800

4 C V Raman Nagar Bus Stand 6.58 31800

5 Kaggadaspura Main Road 6th cross 7.00 31800

6 Kaggadaspura Main Road/Railway Gate 7.00 31800

7 SCT College 7.02 31800

8 Vignyan Nagar Bus Stop 7.05 31800

9 Mallesh Palya Bus Stop 7.08 31800

10 BEML Gate / Signal 7.10 31800

11 Jeevan Beema Nagar Water Tank 7.15 28140

12 HAL Post Office 7.20 28140

13 HAL Market 7.20 28140

14 HAL Borewell 7.22 28140

15 Marathahalli Bridge 7.25 24460

16 Kundanahalli Gate 7.30 24460

17 CMRIT 7.40

ROUTE 4

Sl No Stop ID
Pick up 

Time

Annual Fee 

Amt

1 CMRIT 7.45

2 Gopalan Apartment K R Puram 7.30 28140

3 NGEF Metro 7.27 31800

4 Old Madra Road (Vivekananda Metro) 7.25 31800

5 Indiranagar Old RTO/BDA complex 7.25 31800

6 Adaarsh Theater Halsur 7.22 31800

7 Philips Ulsoor Lake 7.20 31800

8 Ajantha Theater 7.15 35490



9 Lavanya Theater 7.15 35490

10 Paramal Road 7.15 35490

11 Thomas Café 7.12 35490

12 Coles Road 7.10 35490

13 Coles Road/Spencer Road 7.10 35490

14 Masjid Road 7.07 35490

15 Frazer Town Police Station 7.05 35490

16 ITC 7.00 35490

17 Jai Bharath Nagar 6.58 42840

18 Maruthi Seva Nagar 6.55 42840

19 Indian Oil Corporation 6.52 42840

20 Uttam Sagar Hotel Banaswadi Main Road 6.50 42840

21 Kullappa Circle 6.50 42840

22 Empire Hotel Kammanahalli 6.48 42840

23 Oil Mill Road Ganesh Temple 6.45 42840

24 Jyothi School Road, Lingarajpuram 6.40 42840

25 NPS School

ROUTE 5

Sl No Stop ID
Pick up 

Time

Annual Fee 

Amt

1 CMRIT 6.15

2 Hosakote High School 6.45 42840

3 Hosakote Kodi 6.50 42840

4 Kathmanellur cross 6.55 31800

5 Budigere 7.00 31800

6 Avalahalli 7.05 31800

7 Medahalli 7.10 28140

8 Battarahalli RTO 7.15 28140

9 Ayyappa Nagar 7.20 28140

10 Hoodi Circle 7.30 24460

11 Grafite India 7.38 24460

12 CMRIT 7.45

Transport Fee Payment Instructions

* Last date for payment is 31st July 2019



* Payment through DD drawn in favor of " CMRIT Bus Conveyance A/c"




